PLACE
194
218
237
258
363
411
426
437
482
514
514
549
575
595
606
641
641
689
711
720
789
789
947
978

1103
1122
1147
1157
1203
1271

NOMS

VACONNET Cécile
BAU Denise

VIENNE Roberte
DOERE Monique
BOUCHERAND Marie-Héléne
DELPHIN Monique
CARRY Gérard

DE FREITAS Pierre
VASSAL Nicole
GARNIER Stéphane
NYONS Marie-Paule
QUENNET Elisabeth
SERRES Jean-Claude
SKADARKA Colette
LEPATRE Chantal
FAVIER Annie
MENNECHET Brigitte
IZAC Daniéle

LOPEZ Bernard

LE SCOUR Dominique
GAILLET Suzanne
GONSOLIN Christine
ROUSSEL Marilou
GALLET Philippe
POMEL Monique
FORRER Marc

CHIRI Ginette
MOREAU Bruno
CROZIER Patrick
ODIER Laurent

Qualifiés Comité pour CdF SN4
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SERIE CLUB CUMUL

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4C
4C
4D
4B
4C
4D
4C
4C
4A
4B
4B
4B
4B
4C
4B
4B
4C
4C
4D
4D
4D
4D

F29
FO1
F17
FO4
FO9
FO6
F19
FO1
F13
F30
F13
FO4
F13
F13
FO7
F33
F29
F16
F24
FO1
F29
F13
FO4
F23
FO8
FO7
F13
FO4
F31
FO8

2552
2548
2544
2540
2516
2507
2502
2500
2492
2485
2485
2478
2471
2466
2465
2458
2458
2448
2444
2442
2429
2429
2400
2395
2373
2369
2366
2365
2359
2347

P1
836
846
851
840
873
861
810
856
864
859
852
853
784
805
847
840
827
843
791
864
841
844
853
770
807
816
792
807
780
753

P2
969
926
913
926
903
899
910
913
859
897
887
862
925
916
839
895
836
807
945
851
816
857
835
857
860
785
814
799
841
812

P3
747
776
780
774
740
747
782
731
769
729
746
763
762
745
779
723
795
798
708
727
772
728
712
768
706
768
760
759
738
782

Motif qualification
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4C
160 premiers S4C
120 premiers S4D
160 premiers S4B
160 premiers S4C
120 premiers S4D
160 premiers S4C
160 premiers S4C
160 premiers S4A
160 premiers S4B
160 premiers S4B
160 premiers S4B
160 premiers S4B
160 premiers S4C
160 premiers S4B
160 premiers S4B
160 premiers S4C
160 premiers S4C
120 premiers S4D
120 premiers S4D
120 premiers S4D
120 premiers S4D



	Qualifiés Comité pour CdF SN4

